
 
 

     

TO: Palisades Center Tenants 

FROM: Keri Cunningham, Marketing Director    

DATE: October 21, 2021 

RE: Holiday Hours 2021 

 

Good Morning, 

 

Palisades Center’s 2021 Holiday Hours schedule is as follows:  

 

Thanksgiving – Thursday, November 25 

 CLOSED 

Black Friday – Friday, November 26 

 7AM – 10:30PM 

Saturday, November 27 – Friday, December 17: NORMAL HOURS 

 Mon-Sat 10AM-9:30PM 

 Sun 11AM-7PM 

Saturday, December 18 – Thursday, December 23 

 Mon-Sat 9AM-10:30PM 

 Sun 9AM-9PM 

Christmas Eve – Friday, December 24 

 9AM-5PM 

Christmas – Saturday, December 25 

 CLOSED 

Sunday, December 26 

 10AM-7PM 

Monday, December 27 – Thursday, December 30: NORMAL HOURS 

 Mon-Thurs 10AM-9:30PM 

Friday, December 31 

 10AM – 5PM 

Saturday, January 1 

 10AM-9:30PM 

 

If you are extending your hours or have any questions, please contact the 

Management Office at (845) 348 -1005 x118. 

 

Thank you, 

Mall Management 

MEMORANDUM 


